OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/96 D

Date:- 17-11-2023

NOTICE

AN AWARENESS TALK ON "Gender Sensitivity and Relevant Laws"

It is hereby informed that an Awareness Talk on "Gender Sensitivity and Relevant Laws" is organised by the Internal Complaint Committee (ICC), Darrang College, Tezpur. All the boarders of the Girls' Hostel are requested to attend the programme positively.

Venue: Girls' Hostel

Time: 2.00 p.m.

Date : 18-11-2023

Principal, Darrang College, Tezpur

Copy to the:

Darrang College 1) V.P. for information. Tezpur, Assam 2) Superintendent, Girls' Hostel for information and necessary action.

All the Notice Boards.

4) College Website.

5) File.

Principal

Principal

Darrang College Tezpur, Assam